UMB Chlausturnier 2018
Gruppenspiele

Presenter: GCK ZSC Lions Nachwuchs AG

Sponsor: UMB

Date: 02.12.2018, Start: 08:00

Event Location: Kunsteisbahn Heuried, Wasserschopfi 71, 8055 Ziirich
Match Duration: 24 minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals

Participants

Live Results

ZSC Lions Blau ZSC Lions Weiss

2 [ EHC Urdorf 8| GCK Lions

3|EV Zug 9 | KSC Kiissnacht

4| HC Davos 10 [ EHC Kloten

5| SC Bern Future 11 | EHC Biel Spirit

6| SCL Young Tigers 12 | EHC Diibendorf

_ _
08:00 |B [ZSC Lions Weiss GCK Lions Participant

22 08:00 |B |KSC Kiissnacht EHC Kloten 0 :25 1.]ZSC Lions Blau 78 : 14| 64 | 10
313 08:00 |B [EHC Biel Spirit EHC Diibendorf 12 : 3 2.|HC Davos 46 : 40| 6 8
4 11 08:30 |A |ZSC Lions Blau EHC Urdorf 7 1 3. | EHC Urdorf 30 : 31| -1 4
512 08:30 |A [EV Zug HC Davos 7 14 4.|1EV Zug 32 : 45(-13 3
6 |3 08:30 |A |SC Bern Future SCL Young Tigers 5 7 5.|SC Bern Future 32 : 46| -14 3
7 |1 09:00 B | EHC Kloten ZSC Lions Weiss 17 1 6. | SCL Young Tigers 23 : 65| -42 2
8|2 09:00 |B |GCKLions EHC Diibendorf 5 9
913 09:00 |B [KSC Kissnacht EHC Biel Spirit 1 :23 _
10| 1 09:45 |A |HC Davos ZSC Lions Blau 0 20 P Participant GD | Pts
1|2 09:45 |A |EHC Urdorf SCL Young Tigers 14 : 3 1. | EHC Biel Spirit 75 : 11| 64 10
12| 3 09:45 |A |EV Zug SC Bern Future 7 7 2. | EHC Diibendorf 39 : 23| 16 8
1311 10:15 [B |ZSC Lions Weiss EHC Diibendorf 1 :13 3.| EHC Kloten 53 : 17| 36 6
141 2 10:15 B | EHC Kloten EHC Biel Spirit 2 11 4.| GCK Lions 32 :32( 0 4
15| 3 10:15 [B |GCKLions KSC Kiissnacht 16 : 1 5.1ZSC Lions Weiss 15 : 58] -43 2
16| 1 10:45 [A |ZSC Lions Blau SCL Young Tigers 22 1 2 6. | KSC Kiissnacht 9 : 82(-73 0
17| 2 10:45 [A |HC Davos SC Bern Future 9 5
183 10:45 |A [EHC Urdorf EV Zug 3 2
1911 11:30 |A [SC Bern Future ZSC Lions Blau 2 :15
20| 2 11:30 [A |SCL Young Tigers EV Zug 7 10
213 11:30 [A |HC Davos EHC Urdorf 6 : 4
22 1 12:00 B | EHC Biel Spirit ZSC Lions Weiss 17 : 3
232 12:00 |B [EHC Diibendorf KSC Kussnacht 10 : 4
24 3 12:00 [B |EHC Kloten GCK Lions 8 1
2511 12:30 [B |ZSC Lions Weiss KSC Kiissnacht 8 3
26| 2 12:30 [B [EHC Biel Spirit GCK Lions 12 : 2
27 (3 12:30 |B [EHC Diibendorf EHC Kloten 4 1
28 [ 1 13:15 |[A |ZSC Lions Blau EV Zug 14 : 6
29| 2 13:15 [A | SC Bern Future EHC Urdorf 13 :
30 (3 13:15 [A |SCL Young Tigers HC Davos 4 : 14

Made with passion by tournej



https://tournej.com/showit.php?id=1479567779
https://tournej.com/showit.php?id=1479567779
http://www.tcpdf.org

